
507 GROVE STREET, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

507 Grove Street,
Beaver Dam, WI,
53916

$129,900

Dont just drive by this deceivingly large 4 bdrm ranch home! Newer construction
featuring laminate flooring throughout main level. Step outside and enjoy your
fenced in backyard and deck from your Master Bedroom. Unique floor plan
features open concept living & kitchen area. Main floor laundry rm. Basement is
finished w/ family room & two...

Mandi Saucerman
Mandi Saucerman Real Estate

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• R-1

• Sold

• 2046 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible
Entrance,Accessible Full Bath,Cable Available,Jetted
bathtub,Main Level,Tankless Water Heater,Vaulted
Ceiling(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1400

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 646 Tax Year: 2011

Tax Amount: 3793 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air,

Geothermal

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Tankless Water
Heater

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Geothermal, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mandi Saucerman Agent Email: sold@mandisrealestate.com


